Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00034-090919
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FLHS Series LED Linear High Bay
OVERVIEW
The FLHS series LED high bay comes
standard with integrated lighting control
(microwave occupancy & photocell) to
reduce energy costs and help extend
the life of the luminaire. it is an ideal
one-for-one replacement to HID or
fluorescent conventional high bay
systems.
APPLICATION
Warehouse, manufacturing and other
large indoor spaces with ceiling heights
up to 50'.
Model Length (FT) Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FLHS2D110 2 110 14700 134
FLHS2D162 2 162 21900 135
FLHS2D223 2 223 28900 130
FLHS4D223 4 223 29600 133
FLHS4D321 4 321 42700 133
FLHS4D420 4 420 56000 133
Construction
IP Rating:
Suitable for Damp Location, TYPE IC
Ambient Temperature: